Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Sep-21
327,174
164,205
162,969

3,563,890
4,405,611
2,601
11,382
4,707
4,637
1,340
698

Sep-20
162,573
81,739
80,834
2,745,788
2,588,840
1,829
9,876
4,881
3,465

772

758

% Change
101%
101%
102%
30%
70%
42%
15%
-4%
34%
74%
-8%

YTD 2021
2,590,380
1,297,283
1,293,097

34,160,157
40,441,200
20,727
102,702
48,198
38,006
9,616
6,882

YTD 2020
1,436,226
717,648
718,578
23,365,325
29,806,370
15,042
82,845
41,874
27,448
7,284
6,239

% Change
80%
81%
80%
46%
36%
38%
24%
15%
38%
32%
10%



