	Sep-21	Sep-20	% Change	YTD 2021	YTD 2020	% Change
Total Passengers	327,174	162,573	101%	2,590,380	1,436,226	80%
Enplaned Passengers	164,205	81,739	101%	1,297,283	717,648	81%
Deplaned Passengers	162,969	80,834	102%	1,293,097	718,578	80%
Freight On	3,563,890	2,745,788	30%	34,160,157	23,365,325	46%
Freight Off	4,405,611	2,588,840	70%	40,441,200	29,806,370	36%
Landings	2,601	1,829	42%	20,727	15,042	38%
Tower Operations	11,382	9,876	15%	102,702	82,845	24%
General Aviation Operations	4,707	4,881	-4%	48,198	41,874	15%
Itinerant Airline	4,637	3,465	34%	38,006	27,448	38%
Air Taxi Operations	1,340	772	74%	9,616	7,284	32%
Military Operations	698	758	-8%	6,882	6,239	10%